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Government Affairs 
1655 North Fort Myer Drive, Suite 700 

Arlington, VA 22209 
703/351-5295 

Plumbing 
Manufacturers 

Institute 

Senator Robert Dole (R KS) 
Senate Minority Leader 
Room 141. Hart Senate Building 
Washington, D_C, 20510 

Dear Senator Dole: 

Headquarters 
800 Roosevelt Rd., Bldg. C, Suite 20 

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-5833 
7081858-9172 

Facslmlle 708/790-3095 

September 16~ 1993 

The Plumbing Manufacturers Institute (PHI) is pleased with your acceptance 
to meet our industry's Chief Executive Officers on Monday, September 20. 
1993, in Rooms Monet I & II at the L"'Enfant Plaza Hotel. We understand you 
will arrive at 7:00 P.M_ to participate in a brief "photo op" with PMI's Board 
of Directors. Your speech to the industry's members is scheduled for 7:15 
P.H. to be followed by a question and answer session after your remarks. 

As you may know, PMI is the national trade association which represents the 
country's $5 billion plumbing manufacturing industry. PMI has 48 corporate 
members, which employ over 32,000 people at their headquarters sites and 
manufacturing plants in 25 states. These companies make a wide variety 
of plumbing products, including showerheads, faucets, and toilets. Of 
particular interest to you is that one of PMI's long-time members, Vanguard 
Plastics, Inc_, is headquartered in McPherson, Kansas with 105 employees. 

Our members would benefit from your general insights into the activities of 
Congress duru1g the remainder of the year on subjects ranging from the 
debate on NAFTA and Health Care Reform to Strike Breeder legislation. 

It would also be helpful if you reinforced for our senior executives the 
critical importance of their continued involvement with Congress and the 
administration as advocates for the plumbing industry and their companies. 

Enclosed is a list of P:t-ff s members, many of whom will be at the meeting. 
Please have your staff call me or David Martin at (703)-351-5295 if there 
are questions on the arrangements or topics for your speaking engagement. 
On the day of the event, we can be r·eached at the hotel phone number of 
(202)-484-1000 with an extension to PMrs office in the Marquette Room. 

Cecile B. Kreme 
Vice President, Government Affairs 

Enclosure 

The Natlonal Trade Association of Plumbing Products Manufacturers 
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Pl~bing ManufactureIS Institute Membeishlp 

Company City ff own State Employees 
Alson.s Corporation Hillsdale Michigan. 250 
American StandarQ. Inc. Piscataway New Jersey 823 
Aqua.Flo, Inc. Carson City Nevada 80 
Brass.Craft ManiUacturing Company South.field Michigan 1,.350 
Broadway Collection Olathe Kansas 200 
Cerro Metal Products Compmy Bellefonte Pennsylvania 1,273 
Chase Brass MontpeliC"r Ohio 240 
Chicago Faucet Company, The Des Plaines Illinois 350 
Coyne & Delany Company Charlottosville Virginia 75 
Danfoss Manufacturing Company, Ltd. Hampton Virginia 60 
Delta Faucet Company Indianapolis lndiana 1,600 
Eagle-Picher Norwich Connecticut 2.50 
Eljer Industries Dallas Texas j;OOO .. 
EI.kay Manufacturing Company Oak Brook Illinois 1,377 
Fisher Manufacturing Company Tulare California 70 
Fluid.master, Inc. AJJ.ahcim California 120 
Fort Recovery Industri~, Inc. Fort Recovery Ohio 280 
Garvin/Gusranteo Specialties Ann Arbor Michigan 80 
Gerber Plumbing Fixtures Corporation Chicago Illinois 870 
Grand Haven Brass Foundry Grand Haven Michiian 170 
Grobe America Inc. Bloomingdale Illinois 6.S 
Haws Drinking Faucet Company Berkeley California 100 
In terbath Inc. City of Industry California 175 
Jaclo, Inc. Brooklyn New York 7 
Kitz Corporation of America Houston Texas 2.S 
Kohler Company Kohler Wisconsin 5,000 
Memry Plumbing Products Cofl'Oration Brookfield Connecticut 1.SO 
Modern Faucet Manufacturing Los Angelos California 350 
Moen Incorporated Elyria Ohio 3.200 
Peerless Po~. Inc. Rockport Indiana 269 
Powen Process Controls Skolde Illinois 110 
Price Pfister Pacoima California 2,010 
Quality Metal Finishini Company Byron Illinois 379 
Rockford Sanitary Systems, fuc. Rockford Illi.riois 32 
Sloan Valve Company F mnklin Park Illinois 700 
Speakman Company Wilmington Delaware 131 
Sterling Plumbing Group Rolling Meadows Illinois 1,600 
Symmons Industri¢:S Inc. Braina-ee Massa.chusotts 180 
T & S Brass & Bronze Works Inc. Travelers Rest South Carolina 2.50 
Teledyne Water Pik Ft Collins Colorado 800 
V a:nguard Plastics Inc. McPhe:i:son Kansas 10.S 
Watts Regulator Company North Andover Massachusetts 1,400 
WCM Industries. Inc. Colorado Springs Colorado 125 
WPM, Inc. Waterbury Connecticut 70 
Zin-Pias Corporation Grand Rapids Michigan - 115 
Zurn Industries Inc. Erie Pennsylvania 228 
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Pl;umbing Manufacturers Institute Membership 

O)mpany Cityrfowq State Employees 
Alson.s Corporation Hillsdale Michigan 250 
American Standard. Inc. Piscataway New Jersey 823 
Aqua.Flo, Inc. Carson City Novada 80 
Brass.Craft Manllfacturing Company Southfield Michigan 1,.350 
Broadway Collection Olathe Kansas 200 
Cerro Metal Products Compmy Bellefonte Pennsylvania 1,273 
Chaso Brass Montpelier Ohio 240 
Chicago Faucet Company, The Des Plaines Illinois 350 
Coyne & Delany Company Cha.rlott¢Sville Virginia 75 
Danfoss Manufacturing Company, Ltd. Hampton Virginia 60 
Delta Faucet Company Indianapolis Indiana 1,600 
Eagle-Picher Norwich Connecticut 250 
Eljer £ndustries Dallas Texas 5,000-
El.kay Manufacturing Company Oak Brook Illinois 1,377 
Fisher Manufacturing Company Tulare California 70 
Flu.id.master, l.nc. Anaheim California 120 
Fort Recovery Industric.-s, Inc. Fort Recovery Ohio 280 
Garvin/Gu.mm.tee Specialties Ann Arbor Michigan 80 
Gerber Plumbing Fixtures Corporation Chicago Illinois 870 
Grand Haven Brass Foundry Grand Haven Michigan 170 
Grobe America Inc. Bloomingdale Illinois 65 
Haws Drinl<lng Faucet Company Berkeley California 100 
ln~ath Inc. City of Industry California i75 
Jaclo, Inc. Brooklyn New York 7 
Kitz Coq>oration of America Houston Texas 2.S 
Kohler Company Kohlu Wisconsin 5,000 
Memry Plumbing Products Corporation Brookfield Connecticut uo 
Modern Faucet Manufacturing Los Angeles California 350 
Moen Incorporated Elyria Ohio 3.200 
Peerless Pottery, Inc. Rockport Indiana 269 
Powers Process Controls Skolde Illinois 110 
Price Pfister Pacoima California 2,010 
Quality Metal Finishin~ Company Byron Illinois 379 
Ro-ckford Sanitary Systems, Iuc. Rockford Illinois n 
Sloan V alvc Company F rnnklin Parle Illinois 700 
Speakman Company Wilmington Delawaro 131 
Sterling Plumbing Group Rolling Meadows Illinois 1,600 
Symmons Industries Inc. Braintree Massachusetts 180 
T & S Brass & Bronze Works Inc. Travelers Rest South Carolina 250 
Teledyne Water Pik Ft Collins Colorado 800 
Vanguard Pl~tics Inc. McPherson Kansas lOS 
Watts Regulator Company North Andover Massachusetts 1,400 
WCM !ndustries. Inc. Colorado Springs Colorado 125 
\ ..fPM, Inc. Waterbury Connecticut 70 
Zin-Plas Corporation Grand Rapids Michigan 115 
Z: um Industries Inc. Erie Pennsylvania 228 
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